

PACHET BIROTICA PAPETARIE

I.D.: 76557562

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.297,46 RON - 1.297,46 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 GR - 32.00 BUC 19 19 26.8905 510.92 608 DOSAR SINA PLASTIC NOKI - 0.80 BUC 19 50 0.6722 33.61 40 BIBLIORAFT-10.00 BUC 19 30 8.4034 252.1 300 CREION MEC DACO - 6.00 BUC 19 10 5.042 50.42 60 MINA CREION ROTRING - 4.00 BUC 19 8 3.3613 26.89 32 PIX 111A-0.50 BUC 19 50 0.4202 21.01 25 PIX AIHAO-1.00 BUC 19 10 0.8403 8.4 10 FOLIE PROTECTIE NOKI A4 40MIC 100/SET - 10.00 BUC 19 3 8.4034 25.21 30 DECAPSATOR DACO - 6.00 BUC 19 2 5.042 10.08 12 AGRAFE BIROU 50MM-3.00 BUC 19 2 2.52 5.04 6 CAPSATOR 24/6 METALIC DACO - 23.00 BUC 19 1 19.3277 19.33 23 CAPSE-24/6-1.50 BUC 19 2 1.2605 2.52 3 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33 INVIZIBILA MILAN - 6.00 BUC 19 2 5.042 10.08 12 EVIDENTIATOR-2.00 BUC 19 8 1.6813 13.45 16 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA DACO - 2.00 BUC 19 72 1.6807 121.01 144 PANOUL PLUTA RAMA 90X120 CM - 163.00 BUC 19 1 136.9748 136.97 163 PANOUL PLUTA RAMA LEMN 60X90 CM DACO - 60.00 BUC 19 1 50.4202 50.42 60
